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Velika nagrada Beograda
]
5. Divizija V Usce 2,250 Km N
Trening 1 26.8.2017 12:56. . . .
Qualifying started at 15:10:38 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(63) Aleksandar Radisavljevic (8) Milen Simic
1 1:30.659 +5.991 15:12:25.618 1 1:42.343 15:12:47.488
2 1:25.995 +1.327 15:13:51.613
3 1:26.302 +1.634 15:15:17.915
4 1:25.234 +0.566 15:16:43.149
5 1:24.668 15:18:07.817
(7) Savo Jancevic
1 1:48.077 +23.372 15:12:58.992
2 1:24.968 +0.263 15:14:23.960
3 1:24.705 15:15:48.665
4 1:25.048 +0.343 15:17:13.713
5 1:28.651 +3.946 15:18:42.364
(5) Ivan Magani¢
1 1:34.045 +8.764 15:12:30.941
2 1:26.325 +1.044 15:13:57.266
3 1:25.281 15:15:22.547
4 1:26.205 +0.924 15:16:48.752
5 1:25.769 +0.488 15:18:14.521
(46) Marko Pavlovi¢
1 1:33.388 +7.878 15:12:32.508
2 1:25.697 +0.187 15:13:58.205
3 1:25.510 15:15:23.715
4 1:26.570 +1.060 15:16:50.285
5 1:26.074 +0.564 15:18:16.359
(88) Nikola Ekmesci¢
1 1:30.339 +4.307 15:12:23.460
2 1:26.951 +0.919 15:13:50.411
3 1:31.821 +5.789 15:15:22.232
4 1:26.032 15:16:48.264
5 2:39.288 +1:13.256 15:19:27.552
(3) Bojan Filipovic
1 1:36.747 +10.552 15:12:36.310
2 1:30.225 +4.030 15:14:06.535
3 1:26.394 +0.199 15:15:32.929
4 1:26.195 15:16:59.124
5 1:28.289 +2.094 15:18:27.413
(24) Dejan Mileti¢
1 1:43.163 +10.131 15:12:45.860
2 1:33.045 +0.013 15:14:18.905
3 1:33.032 15:15:51.937
4 1:43.202 +10.170 15:17:35.139
5 2:17.904 +44.872 15:19:53.043
(6) Zoran Janji¢
1 1:36.131 +1.295 15:12:32.851
2 1:35.245 +0.409 15:14:08.096
3 1:35.396 +0.560 15:15:43.492
4 1:34.836 15:17:18.328
5 1:37.030 +2.194 15:18:55.358
(4) Radoslav Jovi¢
1 1:45.864 +4.748 15:12:46.421
2 1:43.054 +1.938 15:14:29.475
3 1:41.116 15:16:10.591
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